

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23369-23370/2009

RAMANATHAN @ ARUNACHALAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.R.ARUNACHALAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. N. Shoba,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani ,Adv

Ms. V. Mohana ,Adv

Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, counter affidavit to be filed before
6.9.2011.

List before the Hon'ble Court after 6.9.2011 without
waiting for the counter affidavit or any formal order to that
effect from this Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar